
SWEEP DINING CHAIR GD025  € 450

RIBBON DINING CHAIR GD026  € 495

RIBBON LOUNGE CHAIR GC017  € 595

RIBBON FOOTREST GC018  € 285

CAT. B CAT. C CAT. G COM
QB433 QC433 QG433 QE433

 € 95  € 110  € 120  € 95

CAT. B CAT. C CAT. G COM
QB434 QC434 QG434 QE434

 € 95  € 110  € 120  € 95

CAT. B CAT. C CAT. G COM
QB435 QC435 QG435 QE435

 € 155  € 168  € 185  € 155

PROTECTIVE COVER PC064  € 205

PROTECTIVE COVER PC001  € 205

PROTECTIVE COVER PC020 (4X)  € 210

PROTECTIVE COVER PC020 (4X)  € 210

PROTECTIVE COVER PC060  € 280

CUSHION

Seat cushion
2 cm quick dry foam
fabric usage QE433: 50 cm

CUSHION

Seat cushion
2 cm quick dry foam
fabric usage QE434: 51 cm

CUSHION

Seat cushion
2 cm quick dry foam
fabric usage QE435: 65 cm

•	 Polypropylene rope on a powder coated aluminium frame.
•	 Nylon glides.
•	 Stackable with care (max. 6 chairs)

•	 Flat polypropylene rope on a powder coated aluminium frame.
•	 Nylon glides.
•	 Stackable with care (max. 6 chairs)

•	 Flat polypropylene rope on a powder coated aluminium frame.
•	 Nylon glides.
•	 Stackable with care (max. 6 chairs)

•	 Flat polypropylene rope on a powder coated aluminium frame.
•	 Nylon glides.

Frame Aluminium/rope

Rust/Cinnamon
A030S051

Taupe/Sand
A011S052

Frame Aluminium/rope

Moss/Dark green
A016S050

Taupe/Sand
A011S052

Frame Aluminium/rope

Moss/Dark green
A016S050

Taupe/Sand
A011S052

Frame Aluminium/rope

Moss/Dark green
A016S050

Taupe/Sand
A011S052
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SWEEP by Studio Segers NEW

RIBBON COLLECTION by Studio Segers NEW
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PROTECTIVE COVER PC056  € 290

PROTECTIVE COVER PC075  € 205

CAT. B CAT. C CAT. G COM
QB436 QC436 QG436 QE436

 € 99  € 115  € 125  € 99

TOMUS LOUNGE CHAIR GC019  € 1250

FIKA DINING CHAIR GD029  € 650

•	 Polypropylene rope on an untreated teak frame.
•	 Black nylon glides.

CUSHIONS
Seat
2 cm quick dry foam
fabric usage QE436:  60 cm

Frame Teak

Untreated teak 
W002

Seat Polypropylene rope

Flax
S049

Frame Teak

Untreated teak 
W002

Seat Polypropylene rope

Flax
S049

•	 Polypropylene rope on an untreated teak frame.
•	 Black nylon glides.
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TOMUS by Studio Segers NEW

FIKA NEW

74 65

55 57

45

45

74
50

87 80

37

www.Bcosy.be - Waarschoot - België - Belgique - Belgium - Belgien  tel 0032 (0) 9 378 24 30 Mail: info@bcosy.be

Vraag uw prijs
 

Ask your P
ric

e 

Demandez votre
 prix

 

Fragen Sie Ihren Preis 

info@bcosy-outdoor.b
e

Vincent Sheppard Ribbon tuinstoel Vincent Sheppard Ribbon loungestoel Vincent Sheppard Ribbon voetensteun Vincent Sheppard Ribbon garden chair 
Vincent Sheppard Ribbon lounge chair Vincent Sheppard Ribbon footrest Vincent Sheppard Fauteuil de jardin Ribbon Vincent Sheppard Fauteuil lounge Ribbon 

Vincent Sheppard Repose-pieds Ribbon Vincent Sheppard Ribbon Gartenstuhl Vincent Sheppard Ribbon Loungesessel Vincent Sheppard Ribbon Fußstütze

https://www.bcosy.be
https://www.bcosy.be
https://www.bcosy.be/webshop/merken/vincent-sheppard-outdoor-tuinmeubelen-mobilier-meubles-de-jardin-garden-outdoor-furniture-webshop-boutique-vente-en-ligne-catalogus-catalogue-vincentsheppard/
https://www.bcosy.be/webshop/merken/vincent-sheppard-outdoor-tuinmeubelen-mobilier-meubles-de-jardin-garden-outdoor-furniture-webshop-boutique-vente-en-ligne-catalogus-catalogue-vincentsheppard/
https://www.bcosy.be/webshop/merken/vincent-sheppard-outdoor-tuinmeubelen-mobilier-meubles-de-jardin-garden-outdoor-furniture-webshop-boutique-vente-en-ligne-catalogus-catalogue-vincentsheppard/
https://www.bcosy.be/webshop/merken/vincent-sheppard-outdoor-tuinmeubelen-mobilier-meubles-de-jardin-garden-outdoor-furniture-webshop-boutique-vente-en-ligne-catalogus-catalogue-vincentsheppard/


CAT. B CAT. C CAT. G COM

CB114 CC114 CG114 CE114

 € 92  € 103  € 117  € 92
CB092 CC092 CG092 CE092

 € 90  € 101  € 115  € 90
CB067 CC067 CG067 CE067

 € 95  € 108  € 122  € 95
CB115 CC115 CG115 CE115

 € 101  € 116  € 129  € 101
CB123 CC123 CG123 CE123

 € 118  € 129  € 155  € 118
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DECO CUSHION 35x50

DECO CUSHION 40x40

DECO CUSHION 50x50

DECO CUSHION 60x60

DECO CUSHIONS
AVAILABLE IN ALL VINCENT SHEPPARD FABRICS

QUICK SHIP DECO CUSHIONS
AVAILABLE FOR QUICK SHIP FURNITURE

DECO CUSHIONS
polyester fibre filling

35X50
Fabric usage: 45 cm

40X40
Fabric usage: 50 cm

45X50
Fabric usage: 55 cm

50X50 
Fabric usage: 60 cm

60X60
Fabric usage: 70 cm

PINE GREEN 
M0202

BURNT ORANGE
M1414

BURNT ORANGE
M1414

BURNT ORANGE
M1414

BURNT ORANGE
M1414

FIG GREEN 
M0303

FIG GREEN 
M0303

PINE GREEN 
M0202

PINE GREEN 
M0202

FIG GREEN 
M0303

FIG GREEN 
M0303

ALMOND
P0303

BLUSH 
S2929

AMBER 
S3838

PINE GREEN 
M0202

ALMOND
P0303

EMERALD
M1515

EMERALD
M1515

EMERALD
M1515

EMERALD
M1515

OLIVE GREEN 
S2727

OLIVE GREEN 
S2727

OLIVE GREEN
 S2727

SAFFRON
M1313

SAFFRON
M1313

SAFFRON
M1313

SAFFRON
M1313

OLIVE GREEN 
S2727
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CUSHION INFORMATION
•	 Cushion fillings containing quick dry foam are clearly marked within the product specifications. Other cushion fillings contain  

polyester fibre (back cushions or deco cushions) or high resilience foam (seat cushions). All cushions have a removable cover except if 
marked otherwise.

•	 For fire retardant cushions please contact us via info@vincentsheppard.com, europe@vincentsheppard.com or dach@vincentsheppard.
com.

•	 Cushion prices depend on the cushion fabric category.
•	 Available fabrics per category: see overview below. Prices of cushions which combine fabrics of different categories depend on the price 

of the main cushion fabric category (e.g.: a seat cushion in cat. C fabric Almond with piping in cat. B Carbon Beige is priced as a cat. C 
cushion; a seat cushion in cat. B fabric Olive Green with piping in cat. G fabric Stone on the other hand is priced as a cat. B cushion).

•	 Cat COM cushions (CE/QE): 
Cushions with fabric provided by the customer. The amount of fabric needed to make a COM cushion is marked in this pricelist. The fabric 
usage is calculated for a plain fabric with 140 cm width. Please clearly mark the fabric with the order confirmation number. Please contact 

our sales department for the correct fabric usage.

CUSHIONS & FABRICS

SAVANE COCONUT S2222
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

ZINC S2121
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

CAT. C CUSHION FABRICS

ALMOND P0303
100% POLYPROPYLENE

CORAL P0404
57% POLYOLEFIN / 43% POLYESTER

FIG GREEN M0303
100% POLYPROPYLENE

PINE GREEN M0202
100% POLYPROPYLENE

CAT. B CUSHION FABRICS

CARBON BEIGE S2828
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

CANVAS S0606
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

LIN S1212
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

LONDON STONE S0808
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

DARK SMOKE S0909
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

BLACK S1515
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

BLUSH S2929
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

OLIVE GREEN S2727 
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

MINERAL BLUE S1010
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

AMBER S3838
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC
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FABRIC SWATCH BOOK BIG OUTDOOR MM0052026  € 50FABRIC SWATCH BOOK BIG OUTDOOR MM0052026  € 50

•	 Net wholesale price, no discount available
•	 Large fabric swatch book with outdoor fabrics
•	 Swatch sample size 23 x 19 cm
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CUSHIONS & FABRICS

CAT. G CUSHION FABRICS

SAFFRON M1313
100% POLYPROPYLENE

FEZ GREEN M1212
100% POLYPROPYLENE

STONE T0202
100% SOLUTION DYED ACRYLIC

LIME WHITE BOUCLÉ M0101
100% POLYPROPYLENE

BURNT ORANGE M1414
100% POLYPROPYLENE

FEZ RUST M1111
100% POLYPROPYLENE

SIENNA M0505
100% POLYPROPYLENE

EMERALD M1515
100% POLYPROPYLENE

RABAT OCHRE M0707
100% POLYPROPYLENE

RABAT RUST M0808
100% POLYPROPYLENE

SANTAL M0606
100% POLYPROPYLENE

FEZ OCHRE M1010
100% POLYPROPYLENE

RABAT GREEN M0909
100% POLYPROPYLENE

NEGRONI P0808
100% POLYPROPYLENE

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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MATERIALS & COLOURS

ROPE 
POLYPROPYLENE, ACRYLIC

POLYETHYLENE
WICKER, ROPE

CROCHET
POLYPROPYLENE FIBRE

HPL
10 MM OUTDOOR HPL

WOOD
EUCALYPTUS, TEAK

CERAMIC

METAL
ALUMINIUM

METAL
STEEL

TERRACOTTA
CLAY

OLD LACE
S007

CHARCOAL
S020

BLACK
H055

UNTREATED TEAK
W002/W094

FLINT
K001

AGED TEAK
W092

EUCALYPTUS
W010

SHARDS
K002

BRUSHED BLACK TEAK
W006

PORTLAND
K003

MASAI BLANCO 
K004

BLACK
A007

BLACK (STEEL)
M007

TERRACOTTA
T001

DUNE WHITE
A045

TERRACOTTA
A028

WHITE
A008

SAGE GREEN
A046

MOSS
A016

LAVA
A013

RUST
A030

TAUPE
A011

MOCCA
S001

TAUPE
S011

BLACK
S010

BLACK
S023

MOSS
S016

CAMEL
S022

TAUPE
S021

TERRACOTTA
S028

BLACK
S008

NATURAL
S053

OFF WHITE
S003

Contact your sales representative for more information regarding prices & availability of marketing tools & swatches. 
All colours shown here are as close to the actual colours as the printing process allows.

FOSSIL GREY
S033

DUNE WHITE
S045

TAUPE
S011

MOSS
S016

CINNAMON
S051

TERRACOTTA
S028

RUST
S054

MISTY DOTS
S040

DARK GREEN
S050

ANTHRACITE
S026

SAND
S052

FLAX
S049

LAVA (ACRYLIC)
S013

FLAX
S047

ONYX BLACK
S034
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ORDER AND DELIVERY CONDITIONS & GUARANTEE

SERVICE

Glides and touch-up paint available for small repairs (see page 9 at the back or 
www.vincentsheppardservice.com). Custom repairs and repainting is possible 
upon request. Ask for a quote free of engagement. However, Vincent Sheppard 
reserves the right to refuse repairs.

GUARANTEE 

Domestic use:
•	 Furniture structure: 3 years
•	 Furniture paint & finishing: 1 year
•	 Cushions manufacturing defect: 1 year

Project use:
•	 Furniture structure: 3 years
•	 Furniture paint & finishing: 1 year
•	 Cushions manufacturing defect: 6 months

the supplied instructions and advice for maintaining and storing the 
furniture.

MAINTENANCE

Furniture: 
•	 please have a look at our website www.vincentsheppard.com for 

detailed maintenance instructions for each product. In any case, 
aggressive detergents and hard brushes should be avoided. 

Cushions: 
•	 Follow the instructions on the cushion label for washing instructions. 
•	 Shake up the big cushions regularly to keep their shape.

QUICK SHIP SETS & CUSHIONS

•	 Almost all our products & cushions are available as quick ship (set) as 
well. These products will be shipped within 10 days after reception of the 
order confirmation, except in case of stock shortage

PRICES

The mentioned prices are retail prices including VAT. Prices are valid for all 
orders as from the 1st of January 2026 onwards.  We reserve the right to alter or 
modify the model, paint or technical specifications. This pricelist supersedes 
all previous pricelists.

 
Exemptions for guarantee:
• Any damage arising from insufficient care, or from non-compliance with 

• Natural fading.
• Natural evolution of the wood used.
• Any modifications made to the furniture voids the guarantee.
 

• We cannot guarantee an exact colour match to the colours shown in the 
catalogue, on swatches and between deliveries.
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